POE370U-480-16
Home | Security | IP Cameras | Accessories
POE370U-480-16
PoE Midspan, 16 Ports, 15.4W, Gigabit,
0° to +40°C, 100-240VAC
Art-Nr. 170044
Main Features
Detection, disconnect IEEE802.3af compliant NIC interface (optional)
Overload protection IEEE802.3af compliant SSL option with SNMPv3
Full power of 370W - 15.4W per port 48V RPS input (optional)
No power management required Cisco Legacy detection
Full protection against OTP, OCP, OVP 1U rack mounting kit included
Gigabit compatible
Specifications
Switch type PoE midspan
Ports 16
Power/port 15,4W
Remote control no
Voltage input 100 - 240VAC
Output voltage n/a
PoE standard PoE (IEEE802.3af)
Cisco Legacy yes
Gigabit yes
Resistive power discovery yes
Local Control USB
Temperature range (operation) 0°C ~+40°C
19´́ Rack mountable yes
© Copyright SLD Security & Communications , March 2011- Technical changes reserved 1
POE370U-480-16
© Copyright SLD Security & Communications , March 2011- Technical changes reserved 2
SLD Security & Communications
The Old Forge, Ockham Lane, Ockham, Surrey GU236PH England
Phone +44.1483225633 · Fax +44.1483225634
sales@sld.co.uk · www.sld.co.uk